

Allo- Pakmaliga komalos do
kali ka phur.

1394

Shedule XLV Form No. 134.

27/1/27

DIVISION

27/1/27

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

Est. on A/c Bill

8

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/W - Pakhalviya Konasara 9 to					
Kalidapur.					
Agency. Bashom Engineering					
govt. Ltd.					
Age n. 06 MAR 2025-26					
Date of work order - 25.7.25					
Work of Complete					

1	Cost of of 44-baisfaced with				
	plain cement concrete (1:2:4)				
	update measurement				
	profile correction				
	7	0.870	0.650	0.100	0.40 m ³
	6	0.760	0.400	0.100	0.18 m ³
	7	0.600	0.520	0.100	0.21 m ³
	5	0.450	0.400	0.100	0.10 m ³
	6	0.375	0.600	0.100	0.14 m ³
	8	0.750	0.750	0.100	0.45 m ³
	10	0.900	0.450	0.100	0.41 m ³
	4	1.200	0.375	0.100	0.18 m ³
	6	0.650	0.750	0.100	0.29 m ³

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of cost					
$\frac{1}{255}$ P.V. and fixing of marking bench marker					
TMBP-(5) 0.100 ha.					
					Q.A. 13158.96/ha = 27634.00
$\frac{2}{256}$ clearing and leveling of land					
TMBP-(5) 0.61 ha.					
					Q.A. 732.18.75/ha = 44682.00
$\frac{3}{264}$ Const. of m.s.b. roadway					
do do					
TMBP-(5) 3327 m ²					
					Q.A. 2335.34/ha = 77697.00
$\frac{4}{265}$ Paving spreading works					
do do					
TMBP-(6) 22.36 m ²					
					Q.A. 3925.18/m ² = 87767.00
$\frac{5}{269}$ Const. of m. reinforced					
plain cement concrete (P.C.C.)					
TMBP-(1) 22.45 m ²					
TMBP-(2) 298.18 m ²					
375.44 m ²					
Q.A. 398.18 m ²					3228927.00
Q.A. 7606.88/m ²					1270121
$\frac{6}{276}$ P.V. and fixing logo					
Board					
TMBP-(6) 2 m					
					Q.A. 10936.08/ha = 21872.00
					3288559.00

Continuation

Continuation